
2019 Cyber Rowing Championships Men’s Results

Event # Group Place Athlete's Name Erg Time Country Inas #

1-Men’s 500m
II1

1-Men’s 500m II1 1 Rhys Davies 1:36.6 United Kingdom 1844-SW-1216

1-Men’s 500m II1 2 Macintyre Russell 1:39.5 Australia 1861-R-0153

1-Men’s 500m II1 3 Bruce Worley 1:42.0 USA 1101-R-0087

1-Men’s 500m II1 4 Mark Worley 1:43.7 USA 1101-R-0088

1-Men’s 500m II1 5 Nuno Santos 1:47.1 Portugal 18351-R-0144

1-Men’s 500m II1 6 **Andrew Hoatson 1:48.8 Australia 1161-S-1139

II3

1-Men’s 500m II3 1 Matthew Houser 1:30.0 USA 1901-R-0006-II3

1-Men’s 500m II3 2 Luke Arnold 1:47.4 USA 1901-R-0002-II3

1-Men’s 500m II3 3 Cedric Montrose 2:08.5 USA 1901-R-0005-II3

2-Men’s 1000m
II1

2-Men’s 1000m II1 1 Macintyre Russell 3:19.8 Australia 1861-R-0153

2-Men’s 1000m II1 2 Rhys Davies 3:28.7 United Kingdom 1844-SW-1216

2-Men’s 1000m II1 3 Nelson Garrote 3:36.8 Portugal 06351-R-0020

2-Men’s 1000m II1 4 Bruce Worley 3:45.8 USA 1101-R-0087

2-Men’s 1000m II1 5 Mark Worley 3:55.2 USA 1101-R-0088

2-Men’s 1000m II1 6 Jesse Garcia 4:34.1 USA 1801-R-0146

II3

2-Men’s 1000m II3 1 Luke Arnold 4:17.3 USA 1901-R-0002-II3

2-Men’s 1000m II3 2 Max Constandy 4:42.6 USA 1901-R-0003-II3

2-Men’s 1000m II3 3 Cedric Montrose 4:56.2 USA 1901-R-0005-II3

3-Men’s 2000m
II1

3-Men’s 2000m II1 1 Syd Lea 6:51.9 USA 1001-R-0058

3-Men’s 2000m II1 2 Rhys Davies 7:01.6 United Kingdom 1844-SW-1216

3-Men’s 2000m II1 3 Bruce Worley 7:43.0 USA 1101-R-0087

3-Men’s 2000m II1 4 Mark Worley 7:50.9 USA 1101-R-0088

II3*

3-Men’s 2000m II3* 1 Matthew Houser 6:49.2 USA 1901-R-0006-II3

3-Men’s 2000m II3* 2 Calum Swinford 6:56.4 USA 1901-R-0008-II3

3-Men’s 2000m II3* 3 Luke Arnold 7:28.6 USA 1901-R-0002-II3

*Corrected 4/15/19 **Corrected 4/18/19
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2019 Cyber Rowing Championships Women’s Results

Event # Group Place Athlete's Name Erg Time Country Inas #

4-Women’s 500m
II1

4-Women’s 500m II1 1 Paula Santos 2:04.3 Portugal 09351-R-0034

4-Women’s 500m II1 2 Cristina Soares 2:12.8 Portugal 10351-R-0069

5-Women’s 1000m
II1

5-Women’s 1000m II1 1 Carla Silva 4:21.8 Portugal 18351-R-0148

6-Women’s 2000m
All

6-Women’s 2000m All No Entries
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2019 Cyber Rowing Championships Relay Results

Event # Group Place Athlete's Name Erg Time Country Inas #

7-Team Mixed Relay
All

7-Team Mixed Relay All No Entries
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